
Route:2012 MANCHESTER/CAMBRIDGE

Bus:20 

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

2:40 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY 20 

2:50 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY20 

2:50 pm ROSEDALE RD @ N MARSHALL RD20 

2:54 pm RIVERVIEW AVE @ LONDONDERRY DR20 

2:56 pm RIVERVIEEW BAPTIST DAYCARE20 

2:59 pm PENNSWOOD DR @ SPENCER LN20 

3:00 pm 3615 VANNEST AVE20 

3:01 pm 3515 VANNEST AVE20 

3:03 pm DIX RD @ FISHER AVE20 

3:06 pm 1610 GAGE DR20 

3:08 pm PARK LN@GOLFVIEW DR20 

3:10 pm 834/836 N UNIVERSITY BLVD20 

3:12 pm MOORMAN PL @ INLAND DR20 

3:14 pm SANTA FE RD @ CENTRAL AVE20 

3:16 pm CENTRAL AVE@MONROE ST20 

3:17 pm HARRISON ST @ MANCHESTER AVE20 

3:18 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ MCKINLEY ST20 

3:19 pm MCKINLEY ST @ NORTH AVE20 

3:20 pm SHAFOR ST @ MIAMI AVE20 

3:23 pm CHARLES ST @ COLUMBIA AVE20 

3:24 pm MANCHESTER AVE @ N GRIMES ST20 

3:26 pm CLARK ST @ TRINITY PL20 

3:27 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES ST20 

3:28 pm CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVE20 

3:29 pm CHARLES ST @ CLARENDON AVE20 

3:31 pm BEECH ST @ PANAMA AVE20 

3:33 pm TYTUS AVE @ MALVERN ST20 

3:37 pm ELLEN DE @ SHORT ST20 

3:39 pm  STOP RRX20 

3:40 pm TREE STUMP @ PRINCETON20 

3:42 pm WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DR20 

3:52 pm DIX RD No Intersection20 



Route:2212A OX ST/S MAIN/NUMBERS

Bus:22

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

2:45 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY 22

2:55 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY22

2:59 pm BALTIMORE ST @ PHILADELPHIA AVE22

3:01 pm GIRARD AVE @ GARFIELD ST22

3:01 pm GARFIELD ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE22

3:03 pm WOODLAWN AVE@GARFIELD ST22

3:03 pm GARFIELD ST@FOREST AVE22

3:06 pm 1312 YOUNG ST22

3:07 pm FOURTEENTH AVE @ CURTIS ST22

3:08 pm CALUMET AVE @ MADISON ST22

3:09 pm GROVE ST @ PROSPECT AVE22

3:11 pm ELM ST@DELAWARE AVE22

3:11 pm ELM ST @ GARDEN AVE22

3:13 pm SIXTH AVE @ LINCOLN ST22

3:15 pm S MAIN ST@NINTH AVE22

3:16 pm S MAIN ST @ MCGUIRE AVE22

3:17 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE OFFICE22

3:19 pm 1133 LAFAYETTE AVE22

3:20 pm LAFAYETTE AVE @ FINLEY ST22

3:21 pm YANKEE RD @ MEADOW AVE22

3:24 pm HOOD AVE @ ANDREW ST22

3:25 pm HOOD AVE @ RUFUS ST22

3:25 pm HOOD AVE @ ROSLYN DR22

3:27 pm 1106 FORRER ST22

3:29 pm S MAIN ST @ DIAMOND LOOP22

3:32 pm OXFORD STATE RD @ GORDON ST22



Route:2512 ABERDEEN/ROSEDALE/GRAND

Bus:25

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

2:45 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY25

2:48 pm REGENT DR @ VICTORIA AVE25

2:50 pm PHILLIP CT @ DOVER AVE25

2:55 pm HANNAH DR @ BATSEY DR25

2:57 pm 4203/4205 Roosevelt Blvd25

2:57 pm ROOSEVELT BLVD @ EATON AVE25

2:59 pm JACKSON LN @ LEWIS ST25

2:59 pm LEWIS ST @ FIESTA WAY25

3:01 pm LEWIS ST @ EATON AVE25

3:03 pm 103 LYLBURN RD25

3:05 pm FULTON LN @ CARMODY PL25

3:07 pm GRAND AV @ ROSS ST25

3:08 pm S HIGHVIEW RD @ SHERMAN AVE25

3:10 pm KENSINGTON ST @ ELMAN DR25

3:11 pm BARBARA DR@ARLINGTON APTS25

3:12 pm 3214 GRAND AVE25

3:14 pm MCGEE AVE @ EUCLID ST25

3:15 pm EUCLID ST @ SHERMAN AVE25

3:16 pm EUCLID ST @ 1ST DRIVEWAY25

3:17 pm HIGHLAND ST @ EL PASO AVE25

3:19 pm ALAMEDA CIR @ STANLEY ST25

3:21 pm THE ALAMEDA @ EL PASO AVE25

3:23 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ ARLINGTON AVE25

3:24 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ ARLINGTON AVE25

3:24 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ LINDEN AVE25

3:26 pm EDGEWOOD ST @ ARLINGTON AVE25

3:26 pm EDGEWOOD ST @ SUPERIOR AVE25

3:28 pm MOORE ST@ARLINGTON AVE25

3:28 pm LOGAN AVE @ MOORE ST25

3:29 pm CRAWFORD ST@SHERMAN AVE25

3:30 pm WOODLAWN AVE @ MOORE ST25

3:31 pm MOORE ST @ QUEEN AVE25

3:32 pm 2107 GRAND AVE25



Route:7412 OVERFLOW FROM CENTRAL

Bus:74

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

2:45 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY74

2:47 pm BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSE74

2:50 pm 4907 ROOSEVELT AV74

2:51 pm 5007 Woodridge Dr74

2:53 pm KINDERCARE 1250 ELLIOT DR74

2:55 pm 4435 MARIE DR YOUTHLAND PARKING LOT74

2:57 pm 1812/1810/1808 S Breiel Blvd74

3:00 pm SPRING GROVE LN@HUMMINGBIRD CIR74

3:09 pm ONEKA AVE @ OMAHA ST74

3:12 pm FINLEY ST @ SHERIDAN AVE74

3:13 pm GLENWOOD AVE @ MORGAN ST74

3:15 pm YANKEE RD @ ONEKA AVE74

3:19 pm ROSLYN DR @ OXFORD STATE RD74

3:21 pm BEN HARRISON ST @ OXFORD STATE RD74



Route:8012 LAFYE.S MAIN/BALTIMORE

Bus:80

Anchor Abbr:MICE

Times are subject to change

2:50 pm CENTRAL ACADEMY80

2:53 pm SEBALD DR @ CHERRYWOOD LN80

2:56 pm GREGORY DR @ CAMPBELL CT80

3:03 pm LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE ST80

3:03 pm LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNON80

3:04 pm 4909/4908 LEFFERSON RD80

3:05 pm WELLINGTON RD @ WINDSOR RD80

3:06 pm 2022 WELLINGTON RD80

3:07 pm WOODRIDGE DR @ WOODRIDGE PARK EAST80

3:10 pm EL CAMINO DR @ OCALA DR80

3:11 pm OCALA DR @ AUDUBON DR80

3:13 pm 2757/2758 AUDUBON DR80

3:14 pm CAPRICE DR @ HALIFAX CT80

3:15 pm CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DR80

3:17 pm BONITA DR @ ELDORADO ESTATES APARTMENTS80

3:18 pm BONITA DR @ S MARSHALL RD80

3:19 pm KENWAY PL @ BONITA DR80

3:20 pm S MARSHALL RD @ SHAWNRAY DR80

3:23 pm SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH80

3:26 pm BURBANK AVE @ FERNWOOD ST80

3:27 pm BURBANK AVE @ CAROLINA ST80

3:27 pm 2028 HIGHLAND ST80

3:28 pm PLYMOUTH AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST80

3:30 pm KENSINGTON ST @ BEATRICE DR80

3:33 pm BONITA DR @ GREENWOOD DR80

3:34 pm GREENVIEW DR @ CARRIAGE DR80

3:34 pm CARRIAGE DR No Intersection80


